
001 |RO 24 0213004F |A |DA0F2879 |31.05 12:24:34.3 |OK |01 |056 |
002 |RO 24 0213044F |A |DA0F27DE |31.05 12:28:15.3 |OK |01 |060 |
003 |RO 22 0114034F |APA |DA5B758A |31.05 12:29:38.0 |OK |01 |054 |
004 |RO 23 0564013F |N |DA6DDB42 |31.05 12:31:34.2 |OK |02 |053 |
005 |RO 24 0213050F |SPA |DA0F273F |31.05 12:31:35.8 |OK |02 |042 |
006 |RO 24 0213061F |N |DA0F2965 |31.05 12:31:38.7 |OK |02 |032 |
007 |RO 23 0564032M |SPA |DA6DDC90 |31.05 12:32:42.2 |OK |02 |022 |
008 |RO 24 0213006F |A |DA0F2929 |31.05 12:33:40.7 |OK |01 |065 |
009 |RO 24 0213093M |A |DA0F2995 |31.05 12:34:25.1 |OK |02 |019 |
010 |RO 24 0213147M |SA |DA0F28BA |31.05 12:35:08.5 |OK |01 |020 |
011 |RO 24 0213011M |A |DA0F29E0 |31.05 12:35:08.9 |OK |01 |005 |
012 |RO 23 0564137M |A |DA6CECDA |31.05 12:35:12.6 |OK |01 |015 |
013 |RO 22 0114080F |NPA |DA3E8E0D |31.05 12:35:17.7 |OK |01 |064 |
014 |RO 22 0114043F |N |DA3E8E7F |31.05 12:37:00.3 |OK |01 |051 |
015 |RO 23 0564088F |S |DA6CEC6D |31.05 12:37:29.0 |OK |02 |030 |
016 |RO 23 0564103F |A |DA6CEE04 |31.05 12:37:55.4 |OK |01 |067 |
017 |RO 24 0213066F |S |DA0F29F1 |31.05 12:38:15.3 |OK |01 |063 |
018 |RO 23 0564045M |S |DA6DD9F5 |31.05 12:38:58.2 |OK |01 |009 |
019 |RO 24 0213051M |S |DA0F266B |31.05 12:39:04.7 |OK |01 |029 |
020 |RO 24 0213063F |S |DA0F27A6 |31.05 12:39:08.6 |OK |01 |058 |
021 |RO 24 0213003M |S |DA0F28F1 |31.05 12:39:11.3 |OK |01 |025 |
022 |RO 24 0213099M |N |DA0F2888 |31.05 12:39:26.5 |OK |01 |023 |
023 |RO 24 0213041M |AG |DA0F2631 |31.05 12:39:26.8 |OK |02 |017 |
024 |RO 23 0564003F |SPA |DA6DDC09 |31.05 12:40:06.5 |OK |02 |041 |
025 |RO 24 0213109F |A |DAF3D8FD |31.05 12:40:11.2 |OK |02 |045 |
026 |RO 24 0213021M |APA |DA0F2923 |31.05 12:40:21.2 |OK |01 |016 |
027 |RO 23 0564005M |AG |DA6DDAB4 |31.05 12:40:37.6 |OK |02 |002 |
028 |RO 24 0213092M |A |DA0F29D2 |31.05 12:42:17.5 |OK |01 |027 |
029 |RO 23 0564024M |A |DA6DDC0B |31.05 12:44:43.1 |OK |01 |004 |
030 |RO 24 0213078F |S |DA0F2791 |31.05 12:45:40.6 |OK |02 |043 |
031 |RO 22 0114076F |SI |DA40307F |31.05 12:46:56.9 |OK |02 |048 |
032 |RO 23 0564070F |A |DA6DDC84 |31.05 12:47:22.4 |OK |01 |038 |
033 |RO 24 0213019F |SI |DA0F2781 |31.05 12:47:58.3 |OK |02 |066 |
034 |RO 24 0213071M |A |DA0F2719 |31.05 12:49:19.3 |OK |01 |014 |
035 |RO 24 0213095F |S |DA0F273B |31.05 12:49:25.6 |OK |01 |037 |
036 |RO 23 0564008M |A |DA6DDAF4 |31.05 12:49:44.1 |OK |02 |003 |
037 |RO 23 0564082M |S |DA6DDC56 |31.05 12:50:02.8 |OK |01 |013 |
038 |RO 24 0213020M |S |DA0F2966 |31.05 12:50:09.8 |OK |01 |006 |
039 |RO 24 0213016F |AG |DA0F2715 |31.05 12:53:02.2 |OK |01 |055 |
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040 |RO 24 0213090F |S |DA0F26B9 |31.05 12:54:23.4 |OK |01 |044 |
041 |RO 24 0213012M |S |DA0F2733 |31.05 13:00:47.6 |OK |02 |011 |
042 |RO 24 0213028M |A |DA0F28E3 |31.05 13:07:33.4 |OK |02 |008 |
043 |RO 24 0213133F |A |DA6CEA67 |31.05 13:08:14.7 |OK |01 |059 |
044 |RO 24 0213070F |S |DA0F27C5 |31.05 13:19:38.0 |OK |02 |047 |
045 |RO 24 0213088M |A |DA0F28E1 |31.05 13:46:34.8 |OK |02 |010 |
046 |RO 24 0213080F |AG |DA0F2812 |31.05 14:49:25.8 |OK |01 |034 |
047 |RO 23 0564074F |A |DA6DDCF5 |31.05 14:55:17.5 |OK |02 |049 |
048 |RO 24 0213052F |N |DA0F280F |31.05 14:55:22.7 |OK |02 |031 |
049 |RO 24 0213054M |AG |DA0F29AC |31.05 15:09:48.0 |OK |01 |001 |
050 |RO 24 0213091M |AG |DA0F2725 |31.05 15:15:27.8 |OK |01 |024 |
051 |RO 24 0213017F |AG |DA0F27F8 |31.05 15:15:36.8 |OK |01 |035 |
052 |RO 24 0213111F |A |DA6CEBC8 |31.05 16:55:14.2 |OK |01 |062 |
053 |RO 24 0213129F |AG |DA0F262A |31.05 17:46:33.2 |OK |02 |039 |
054 |RO 24 0213031M |S |DA0F29BF |31.05 18:24:38.1 |OK |01 |018 |
055 |RO 24 0213127F |S |DA6CECC0 |31.05 19:43:25.2 |OK |02 |050 |
056 |RO 24 0213033F |S |DA0F29F5 |31.05 19:54:22.2 |OK |02 |052 |
057 |RO 23 0564004M |S |DA5F6830 |31.05 20:47:54.7 |OK |01 |026 |
058 |RO 22 0114044F |A |DA40315A |01.06 07:11:59.0 |OK |01 |036 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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